TaxParcelN
17-30104-140
17-30102-40
17-30103-20
17-30102-130
17-30104-120
17-30104-130
17-30103-10
17-30104-110
17-30101-140
17-30101-30
17-30102-50
17-30101-40
17-30102-80
17-30102-90
17-30104-40
17-30102-150

OwnerName

BARGE CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC LTD

CITY OF LACROSSE

CITY OF LACROSSE

CITY OF LACROSSE

CRAZYHORSE LLC

CRAZYHORSE LLC C/O MICHAEL T BERKLEY
DIAMOND WATERS LLC

LACROSSE OVERHEAD DOOR CO INC
NARCELLE, CARL SCHNEIDER TRUST C/O ECMC GROUP INC
RENEGADE ENTERPRISES LLC

RENEGADE ENTERPRISES LLC

RENEGADE ENTERPRISES LLC

RENEGADE ENTERPRISES LLC

RENEGADE ENTERPRISES LLC

RENEGADE ENTERPRISES LLC

STATE OF WISCONSIN DOT

MailingL_3

322 CAMERON AVE

400 LA CROSSE ST

400 LA CROSSE ST

400 LA CROSSE ST

322 CAMERON AVE
W7427 COUNTY ROAD Z
123 17THAVEN

604 3RD ST S

PO BOX 4924

434 ATHSTS

1460 CITY HIGHWAY 16 W
434 ATHSTS

1460 CITY HIGHWAY 16 W
1460 CITY HIGHWAY 16 W
PO BOX 846

3550 MORMON COULEE RD

MailinglL_4

LA CROSSE WI 54601-4422
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
ONALASKA WI 54650

LA CROSSE WI 54601-4408
EUREKA CA 95502-4924
LA CROSSE WI 54601
WEST SALEM WI 54669

LA CROSSE WI 54601
WEST SALEM WI 54669
WEST SALEM WI 54669
WEST SALEM WI 54669-0846
LA CROSSE WI 54601

PROPADDR

314 CAMERON AVE
100 CASS ST

100 CASS ST
3RDSTN
6013RDSTS

605 3RD ST S
5003RD ST S

602 3RD ST S

500 4TH ST S
5013RDSTS
6152ND ST S
5173RDSTS

205 CAMERON AVE
217 CAMERON AVE
717 2NDSTS
3RDSTN



